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                      ========== Boys Junior Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    15  Stevens Point                               (18:03.4  90:16.9 0:14.9)
==========================================================
  1      1  Anton Scott             12   17:53.7
  2      2  Dash Kvatek             9    18:02.3
  3      3  Ty Hojnacki             11   18:05.7
  4      4  Zach Hinchcliffe        9    18:06.6
  5      5  Caden O'Connell         11   18:08.6
  6   (  6) Ben Hopp                9    18:14.4
  7   (  7) Michael Friese          12   18:16.5

  2.    72  Manitowoc Lincoln                           (18:53.3  94:26.5 1:02.0)
==========================================================
  1      8  Isaac Merten            12   18:17.8
  2     10  Micah Swemke            10   18:44.1
  3     14  Landon Zick             10   18:58.4
  4     19  Kilian Wilinski         12   19:06.4
  5     21  Michael Lewis           9    19:19.8
  6   ( 55) Lincoln Hebert          10   20:53.0
  7   ( 67) Dawson Disch            10   21:20.9

  3.    78  Cedarburg                                   (18:58.4  94:51.6 0:18.6)
==========================================================
  1     12  Alex Pollock            12   18:48.3
  2     13  Will Greymont           10   18:49.1
  3     15  Owen Weeden             9    19:01.0
  4     18  Ethan Magalen           10   19:06.3
  5     20  Owen Wood               9    19:06.9
  6   ( 23) Aidan Roberts           12   19:28.9
  7   ( 27) Ben Brogleman           9    19:45.5

  4.   112  Green Bay Southwest                         (19:23.3  96:56.3 1:50.9)
==========================================================
  1      9  Dylan Deppe             10   18:33.4
  2     11  Sam Moore               10   18:46.5
  3     24  Grayson Heath           10   19:33.5
  4     25  Tanner Coppock          10   19:38.6
  5     43  Ian Klug                10   20:24.3
  6   ( 51) Jonathan Valliere       12   20:48.8
  7   ( 84) Ireland Chandler        11   22:19.8

  5.   132  Wauwatosa East                              (19:39.9  98:19.3 1:05.4)
==========================================================
  1     16  Matthew Peura           12   19:03.4
  2     17  Nich Jolie              12   19:05.7
  3     29  Ben Fraley              12   19:59.3
  4     33  Julian Biemann          10   20:02.1
  5     37  Quinn Fitzsimmons       10   20:08.8
  6   ( 42) Nicolau Conim           11   20:21.7
  7   ( 53) Justin Benthien         12   20:51.4

  6.   194  Menomonee Falls                             (20:15.3  101:16.2 0:47.0)
==========================================================
  1     32  Carsten Reese           11   20:01.7
  2     35  Brett Fisher            11   20:04.6
  3     36  DeClan Reigstad         11   20:07.4
  4     41  Carter Mason            11   20:13.8
  5     50  Nolan Smith             10   20:48.7
  6   ( 62) Ethan Visor             9    21:07.0



  7   ( 66) Samuel Jagmin           9    21:18.6

  7.   197  New Berlin Eisenhower                       (20:18.7  101:33.4 1:15.1)
==========================================================
  1     26  Andrew Underwood        10   19:40.8
  2     28  Alexander Wallen        12   19:58.6
  3     38  Alex Radkte             10   20:09.8
  4     49  Peter Schneider         12   20:48.3
  5     56  Pranil Panda            11   20:55.9
  6   ( 57) Nathan Catania          11   20:57.4
  7   ( 71) Alex Gurda              12   21:26.8

  8.   212  West Bend East                              (20:26.0  102:09.9 0:48.2)
==========================================================
  1     31  Matt Chapel             12   20:01.6
  2     40  Jacob Sutton            10   20:13.5
  3     44  Rylan Alft              10   20:30.0
  4     45  Jack Miller             10   20:35.0
  5     52  Markus Briedis          12   20:49.8
  6   ( 61) Nolan Diffor            11   21:05.8
  7   ( 70) Alexander Spartz        10   21:26.6

  9.   257  Oshkosh West                                (20:46.0  103:49.9 1:08.9)
==========================================================
  1     30  Mason Palecek           9    20:00.7
  2     46  Sam Benesh              10   20:40.1
  3     54  Jacob Cornell           11   20:51.9
  4     63  Blaik Hoffman           9    21:07.6
  5     64  Jacob Stinski           10   21:09.6
  6   ( 68) Isaac Gelhar            9    21:21.5
  7   ( 72) Connor Yakes            12   21:36.4

 10.   281  Plymouth                                    (20:57.7  104:48.2 2:22.1)
==========================================================
  1     22  Cole Anhalt             10   19:26.9
  2     48  Eli Steiner             12   20:47.8
  3     60  Mateo Planas            12   21:02.1
  4     74  Wyatt Rodgers           11   21:42.4
  5     77  Max Halle               11   21:49.0
  6   ( 81) Macklyn Moore           10   22:12.3
  7   ( 89) Grayson Schamberger     10   22:53.6

 11.   301  Grafton                                     (21:09.4  105:46.7 2:08.2)
==========================================================
  1     34  Braden Meyer            11   20:03.4
  2     39  Kyle Matthai            11   20:10.4
  3     73  Jackson Konzen          10   21:38.4
  4     75  Alan Xie                10   21:42.9
  5     80  James Volkmann          11   22:11.6
  6   ( 83) Grayson Slaminski       9    22:16.0
  7   ( 85) Noah Gain               10   22:20.9

 12.   349  Sheboygan North                             (21:41.1  108:25.5 1:51.9)
==========================================================
  1     47  Samual Gullikson        9    20:44.3
  2     58  Brenton Gorges          10   20:59.1
  3     78  Flinn Opel              10   22:00.6
  4     79  Donovan Horkan          11   22:05.3
  5     87  George Phillips         11   22:36.2
  6   ( 91) Nhiasua Yang            10   23:00.3
  7   ( 95) Rowan Green             11   24:18.5

 13.   421  Green Bay East                              (23:33.3  117:46.2 4:53.0)
==========================================================
  1     65  Larson Parks            12   21:15.3
  2     69  Landen Hellman          9    21:25.0
  3     94  Aiden Kostroski         9    23:47.3
  4     96  Ben Oana                10   25:10.3
  5     97  Myles Froelich          10   26:08.3



  6   (101) Erick Brito Aceved      10   36:20.8

 14.   421  Valders                                     (23:03.2  115:16.0 5:09.2)
==========================================================
  1     59  Sam Rugowski            11   21:00.1
  2     86  Cole Hrudka             12   22:29.5
  3     88  Spencer Pattee          12   22:41.5
  4     90  Kevin Halverson         9    22:55.6
  5     98  Nigel Burton            10   26:09.3

 15.   442  Sheboygan South                             (23:27.6  117:17.7 4:50.6)
==========================================================
  1     76  Peter Gerrits           11   21:44.0
  2     82  Corben Renzelman        11   22:12.4
  3     92  Touger Yang             11   23:09.3
  4     93  Chase Bohman            9    23:37.4
  5     99  Evan DeWitt             9    26:34.6
  6   (100) Jonathan Chang          11   27:07.3
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    1    1 Anton Scott        12   Stevens Point                17:53.7  5:46 
    2    2 Dash Kvatek        9    Stevens Point                18:02.3  5:49 
    3    3 Ty Hojnacki        11   Stevens Point                18:05.7  5:50 
    4    4 Zach Hinchcliffe   9    Stevens Point                18:06.6  5:50 
    5    5 Caden O'Connell    11   Stevens Point                18:08.6  5:51 
    6    6 Ben Hopp           9    Stevens Point                18:14.4  5:53 
    7    7 Michael Friese     12   Stevens Point                18:16.5  5:53 
    8    8 Isaac Merten       12   Manitowoc Lincoln            18:17.8  5:54 
    9      Jonathan Lang      10   Stevens Point                18:19.0  5:54 
   10      Tate Bruckhart     12   Stevens Point                18:27.3  5:57 
   11      Ian Roloff         10   Stevens Point                18:33.3  5:59 
   12    9 Dylan Deppe        10   Green Bay Southwest          18:33.4  5:59 
   13      Sam Manthey        10   Stevens Point                18:33.4  5:59 
   14      Nathan Busch       11   Stevens Point                18:41.3  6:01 
   15      Isaac Castleberg   10   Stevens Point                18:41.6  6:01 
   16   10 Micah Swemke       10   Manitowoc Lincoln            18:44.1  6:02 
   17   11 Sam Moore          10   Green Bay Southwest          18:46.5  6:03 
   18      Carter Higgins     10   Stevens Point                18:48.3  6:04 
   19   12 Alex Pollock       12   Cedarburg                    18:48.3  6:04 
   20   13 Will Greymont      10   Cedarburg                    18:49.1  6:04 
   21      Suresh Keefe       12   Stevens Point                18:55.9  6:06 
   22   14 Landon Zick        10   Manitowoc Lincoln            18:58.4  6:07 
   23      Griffin Wierzba    11   Stevens Point                18:58.4  6:07 
   24   15 Owen Weeden        9    Cedarburg                    19:01.0  6:08 
   25      Andrew Ketchum     12   Stevens Point                19:01.1  6:08 
   26   16 Matthew Peura      12   Wauwatosa East               19:03.4  6:08 
   27      Riley Jorgensen    11   Fond du Lac                  19:05.2  6:09 
   28   17 Nich Jolie         12   Wauwatosa East               19:05.7  6:09 
   29   18 Ethan Magalen      10   Cedarburg                    19:06.3  6:09 
   30   19 Kilian Wilinski    12   Manitowoc Lincoln            19:06.4  6:09 
   31   20 Owen Wood          9    Cedarburg                    19:06.9  6:10 
   32      Jamie Reeve        11   Stevens Point                19:10.2  6:11 
   33      Matthew Janke      10   Fond du Lac                  19:11.5  6:11 
   34      Frank Hagen        11   Stevens Point                19:12.6  6:11 
   35   21 Michael Lewis      9    Manitowoc Lincoln            19:19.8  6:14 
   36      Trent Leonard      12   Stevens Point                19:22.9  6:15 
   37      Carson Slowinski   9    Stevens Point                19:25.4  6:16 
   38   22 Cole Anhalt        10   Plymouth                     19:26.9  6:16 
   39   23 Aidan Roberts      12   Cedarburg                    19:28.9  6:17 
   40      Jerrin Suehs       10   Stevens Point                19:30.3  6:17 
   41      Ben Troyer         9    Stevens Point                19:31.6  6:18 
   42   24 Grayson Heath      10   Green Bay Southwest          19:33.5  6:18 
   43      Brock Chandonais   12   Stevens Point                19:35.7  6:19 
   44      Jacob Wietrzykowsk 11   Stevens Point                19:38.2  6:20 
   45   25 Tanner Coppock     10   Green Bay Southwest          19:38.6  6:20 
   46   26 Andrew Underwood   10   New Berlin Eisenhower        19:40.8  6:21 
   47      Donovan Menningen  11   Stevens Point                19:43.8  6:21 
   48   27 Ben Brogleman      9    Cedarburg                    19:45.5  6:22 
   49      Drew Bohlman       11   Stevens Point                19:47.9  6:23 
   50      Zach Kolodziej     12   Stevens Point                19:51.3  6:24 
   51      Holden Knade-Sting 11   Stevens Point                19:52.5  6:24 
   52      Joseph Nelson      9    Cedarburg                    19:57.9  6:26 
   53   28 Alexander Wallen   12   New Berlin Eisenhower        19:58.6  6:26 
   54   29 Ben Fraley         12   Wauwatosa East               19:59.3  6:26 
   55   30 Mason Palecek      9    Oshkosh West                 20:00.7  6:27 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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   56      Ethan O'Connell    9    Stevens Point                20:01.1  6:27 
   57   31 Matt Chapel        12   West Bend East               20:01.6  6:27 
   58   32 Carsten Reese      11   Menomonee Falls              20:01.7  6:27 
   59   33 Julian Biemann     10   Wauwatosa East               20:02.1  6:27 
   60   34 Braden Meyer       11   Grafton                      20:03.4  6:28 
   61   35 Brett Fisher       11   Menomonee Falls              20:04.6  6:28 
   62      Tyce Xiong         10   Stevens Point                20:05.1  6:28 
   63   36 Declan Reigstad    11   Menomonee Falls              20:07.4  6:29 
   64      Alex Torres        12   Cedarburg                    20:07.9  6:29 
   65   37 Quinn Fitzsimmons  10   Wauwatosa East               20:08.8  6:30 
   66      Holton Hammock     9    Cedarburg                    20:09.3  6:30 
   67   38 Alex Radkte        10   New Berlin Eisenhower        20:09.8  6:30 
   68   39 Kyle Matthai       11   Grafton                      20:10.4  6:30 
   69      Ishan Patil        10   Cedarburg                    20:11.4  6:30 
   70      Oliver Bradley     11   Stevens Point                20:12.9  6:31 
   71   40 Jacob Sutton       10   West Bend East               20:13.5  6:31 
   72   41 Carter Mason       11   Menomonee Falls              20:13.8  6:31 
   73      Collin Chiapuzio   11   Stevens Point                20:15.6  6:32 
   74   42 Nicolau Conim      11   Wauwatosa East               20:21.7  6:34 
   75      Aiden Martinsen    12   Stevens Point                20:22.4  6:34 
   76   43 Ian Klug           10   Green Bay Southwest          20:24.3  6:35 
   77      Will Bevers        11   Stevens Point                20:28.2  6:36 
   78   44 Rylan Alft         10   West Bend East               20:30.0  6:36 
   79   45 Jack Miller        10   West Bend East               20:35.0  6:38 
   80      Ben Zellmer        12   Cedarburg                    20:36.4  6:38 
   81      Adam Rust          12   Stevens Point                20:37.8  6:39 
   82      Carson Yenter      11   Stevens Point                20:39.9  6:40 
   83   46 Sam Benesh         10   Oshkosh West                 20:40.1  6:40 
   84   47 Samual Gullikson   9    Sheboygan North              20:44.3  6:41 
   85   48 Eli Steiner        12   Plymouth                     20:47.8  6:42 
   86   49 Peter Schneider    12   New Berlin Eisenhower        20:48.3  6:42 
   87   50 Nolan Smith        10   Menomonee Falls              20:48.7  6:42 
   88   51 Jonathan Valliere  12   Green Bay Southwest          20:48.8  6:42 
   89   52 Markus Briedis     12   West Bend East               20:49.8  6:43 
   90   53 Justin Benthien    12   Wauwatosa East               20:51.4  6:43 
   91   54 Jacob Cornell      11   Oshkosh West                 20:51.9  6:43 
   92   55 Lincoln Hebert     10   Manitowoc Lincoln            20:53.0  6:44 
   93   56 Pranil Panda       11   New Berlin Eisenhower        20:55.9  6:45 
   94      Beckett Jones-Hart 9    Brown Deer                   20:57.1  6:45 
   95   57 Nathan Catania     11   New Berlin Eisenhower        20:57.4  6:45 
   96      Timothe Wera       12   Cedarburg                    20:57.7  6:45 
   97   58 Brenton Gorges     10   Sheboygan North              20:59.1  6:46 
   98   59 Sam Rugowski       11   Valders                      21:00.1  6:46 
   99   60 Mateo Planas       12   Plymouth                     21:02.1  6:47 
  100   61 Nolan Diffor       11   West Bend East               21:05.8  6:48 
  101   62 Ethan Visor        9    Menomonee Falls              21:07.0  6:48 
  102   63 Blaik Hoffman      9    Oshkosh West                 21:07.6  6:48 
  103   64 Jacob Stinski      10   Oshkosh West                 21:09.6  6:49 
  104      Andrew Berg        9    Cedarburg                    21:14.1  6:51 
  105      Nick Thompson      9    Stevens Point                21:14.4  6:51 
  106   65 Larson Parks       12   Green Bay East               21:15.3  6:51 
  107      Oliver Hagen       10   Stevens Point                21:17.6  6:52 
  108   66 Samuel Jagmin      9    Menomonee Falls              21:18.6  6:52 
  109      Ethan Schumacher   12   Wauwatosa East               21:19.5  6:52 
  110   67 Dawson Disch       10   Manitowoc Lincoln            21:20.9  6:53 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  111   68 Isaac Gelhar       9    Oshkosh West                 21:21.5  6:53 
  112      Mason Nordin       9    Stevens Point                21:24.2  6:54 
  113   69 Landen Hellman     9    Green Bay East               21:25.0  6:54 
  114   70 Alexander Spartz   10   West Bend East               21:26.6  6:55 
  115   71 Alex Gurda         12   New Berlin Eisenhower        21:26.8  6:55 
  116      Jack Meyler        11   Wauwatosa East               21:30.3  6:56 
  117      Eli Netz           9    Cedarburg                    21:33.7  6:57 
  118      Eli Schaar         9    New Berlin Eisenhower        21:35.0  6:57 
  119      Aaron Zellmer      10   Cedarburg                    21:35.5  6:57 
  120   72 Connor Yakes       12   Oshkosh West                 21:36.4  6:58 
  121   73 Jackson Konzen     10   Grafton                      21:38.4  6:58 
  122   74 Wyatt Rodgers      11   Plymouth                     21:42.4  7:00 
  123   75 Alan Xie           10   Grafton                      21:42.9  7:00 
  124   76 Peter Gerrits      11   Sheboygan South              21:44.0  7:00 
  125      Alexander Krasotin 10   West Bend East               21:48.6  7:02 
  126   77 Max Halle          11   Plymouth                     21:49.0  7:02 
  127      Hans Larson        12   Oshkosh West                 21:52.9  7:03 
  128      Brandon Pinkerton  12   Oshkosh West                 21:54.1  7:03 
  129      Frankel Kunfira    9    West Bend East               21:55.3  7:04 
  130   78 Flinn Opel         10   Sheboygan North              22:00.6  7:06 
  131   79 Donovan Horkan     11   Sheboygan North              22:05.3  7:07 
  132      Dalton Phelan      9    Fond du Lac                  22:05.6  7:07 
  133      Thomas Strickland  9    Cedarburg                    22:06.1  7:07 
  134      Daniel Zello       9    Wauwatosa East               22:08.8  7:08 
  135   80 James Volkmann     11   Grafton                      22:11.6  7:09 
  136      Aidyn Pedersen     11   Menomonee Falls              22:11.7  7:09 
  137      Ryan Scholfield    12   Stevens Point                22:12.2  7:09 
  138   81 Macklyn Moore      10   Plymouth                     22:12.3  7:09 
  139   82 Corben Renzelman   11   Sheboygan South              22:12.4  7:09 
  140      Kaden Kuemmet      10   Manitowoc Lincoln            22:14.1  7:10 
  141   83 Grayson Slaminski  9    Grafton                      22:16.0  7:10 
  142   84 Ireland Chandler   11   Green Bay Southwest          22:19.8  7:12 
  143      Lovell Richardson  11   Green Bay Southwest          22:20.0  7:12 
  144   85 Noah Gain          10   Grafton                      22:20.9  7:12 
  145      Logan Beyer        9    New Berlin Eisenhower        22:21.5  7:12 
  146      Kyle Gustafson     9    Green Bay West               22:25.9  7:14 
  147      Samuel Merrill     10   West Bend East               22:29.2  7:15 
  148   86 Cole Hrudka        12   Valders                      22:29.5  7:15 
  149      Jacob Hendricks    12   Oshkosh West                 22:31.9  7:16 
  150      Brett Deines       11   Green Bay Southwest          22:32.3  7:16 
  151      Daniel Montano     11   Oshkosh West                 22:32.9  7:16 
  152      Zachary Bushmaker  11   Green Bay Southwest          22:34.7  7:16 
  153   87 George Phillips    11   Sheboygan North              22:36.2  7:17 
  154      Colin Garvey       10   Grafton                      22:39.2  7:18 
  155      Rook Levihn        9    Grafton                      22:39.4  7:18 
  156      Aidan Matthews     9    Grafton                      22:39.9  7:18 
  157   88 Spencer Pattee     12   Valders                      22:41.5  7:19 
  158      Duane West         11   Brown Deer                   22:43.6  7:19 
  159      Collin Haese       12   Oshkosh West                 22:47.3  7:21 
  160      Darren Deines      11   Green Bay Southwest          22:47.4  7:21 
  161      Riley Albrecht     10   Oshkosh West                 22:49.8  7:21 
  162      Andrew Steffen     10   Oshkosh West                 22:49.9  7:21 
  163      Ethan Chen         11   New Berlin Eisenhower        22:52.2  7:22 
  164   89 Grayson Schamberge 10   Plymouth                     22:53.6  7:23 
  165   90 Kevin Halverson    9    Valders                      22:55.6  7:23 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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  166      Brandon Treibold   12   Oshkosh West                 22:57.6  7:24 
  167      Bryant Wright      12   Oshkosh West                 22:59.5  7:24 
  168   91 Nhiasua Yang       10   Sheboygan North              23:00.3  7:25 
  169      Logan Baird        11   Stevens Point                23:03.0  7:26 
  170      Quinn White        12   West Bend East               23:08.0  7:27 
  171   92 Touger Yang        11   Sheboygan South              23:09.3  7:28 
  172      Daniel Quiles Pere 11   Green Bay West               23:18.2  7:31 
  173      Ben Abler          9    Manitowoc Lincoln            23:19.6  7:31 
  174      Shawn Pinkerton    12   Oshkosh West                 23:22.0  7:32 
  175      Aaron Panske       12   Oshkosh West                 23:25.8  7:33 
  176      Dustin Plutz       11   Kaukauna                     23:33.0  7:35 
  177      Alexander Meyer    10   Menomonee Falls              23:35.4  7:36 
  178   93 Chase Bohman       9    Sheboygan South              23:37.4  7:37 
  179      Lance Hollander    11   Wauwatosa East               23:38.2  7:37 
  180      Sam Wiedmeyer      12   West Bend East               23:39.1  7:37 
  181      Patrick Lopez      10   Cedarburg                    23:39.5  7:37 
  182      Jeff Bellot        10   Wauwatosa East               23:39.5  7:37 
  183      Adam Klippel       12   Wauwatosa East               23:41.9  7:38 
  184   94 Aiden Kostroski    9    Green Bay East               23:47.3  7:40 
  185      Ethan Pinkerton    11   Oshkosh West                 23:58.1  7:43 
  186      Matthew Foley      11   Oshkosh West                 24:01.9  7:45 
  187      Malakye Paisley    11   Green Bay West               24:02.0  7:45 
  188      Jacob Ives         12   Cedarburg                    24:06.1  7:46 
  189      Jinru Granger      9    Wauwatosa East               24:07.7  7:46 
  190      Talbot Thompson    9    Cedarburg                    24:11.7  7:48 
  191      Carson Schwartz    12   Plymouth                     24:16.7  7:49 
  192   95 Rowan Green        11   Sheboygan North              24:18.5  7:50 
  193      Dhruva Kalyani     11   New Berlin Eisenhower        24:25.4  7:52 
  194      Evan Buchman       9    Grafton                      24:29.2  7:53 
  195      Kai Morgan         10   Wauwatosa East               24:31.8  7:54 
  196      Sean Condon        9    Menomonee Falls              24:47.1  7:59 
  197      Gavin Sawfford     10   Cedarburg                    24:47.9  7:59 
  198      Nathan Ewald       10   New Berlin Eisenhower        24:54.5  8:02 
  199      Warren Weber       10   West Bend East               24:59.1  8:03 
  200      Tyson Smith        10   Plymouth                     25:06.0  8:05 
  201   96 Ben Oana           10   Green Bay East               25:10.3  8:07 
  202      Alexander Kemstra  11   New Berlin Eisenhower        25:11.0  8:07 
  203      Zeph Childers      10   Green Bay Southwest          25:12.1  8:07 
  204      Matthew Olson      10   Grafton                      25:12.3  8:07 
  205      Conner Kohls       10   West Bend East               25:17.1  8:09 
  206      Rafe Briggs        10   Oshkosh West                 25:22.8  8:11 
  207      Matthew Davis      12   Oshkosh West                 25:40.7  8:16 
  208      Jack Bell          12   West Bend East               25:43.8  8:17 
  209      Caleb Garrison     10   West Bend East               25:57.6  8:22 
  210      Cooper Ritchie     11   Plymouth                     26:03.4  8:24 
  211   97 Myles Froelich     10   Green Bay East               26:08.3  8:25 
  212   98 Nigel Burton       10   Valders                      26:09.3  8:26 
  213      Jackson Bauer      9    Fond du Lac                  26:19.6  8:29 
  214      Kade Lubner        9    Wauwatosa East               26:31.6  8:33 
  215   99 Evan Dewitt        9    Sheboygan South              26:34.6  8:34 
  216  100 Jonathan Chang     11   Sheboygan South              27:07.3  8:44 
  217      Levi Kiefer        9    Oshkosh West                 27:25.5  8:50 
  218      Nathan Wolter      10   Green Bay West               27:51.6  8:59 
  219      Carmichael Gruettn 9    Oshkosh West                 28:05.6  9:03 
  220      Spencer Davis      12   Kaukauna                     28:46.9  9:16 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                           
                                           
                               Len Nikolai Invitational
                       Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln High School
                       Meadow Links Golf Course | Manitowoc, WI
                                           
                                  September 24, 2022
                                           
                      ========== Boys Junior Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
  221      Tristen Free       11   Brown Deer                   29:07.4  9:23 
  222      Noel Wheel         10   Oshkosh West                 29:40.4  9:34 
  223      Owen Schaar        11   New Berlin Eisenhower        31:37.6 10:11 
  224  101 Erick Brito Aceved 10   Green Bay East               36:20.8 11:42 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


